...OUT OF THE SOUP POT

Sliced pancake- or noodle soup
Goulash soup with bread
Tomato-orange foam soup

with créme fraiche cheese | basil

HEARTY BUT GOOD ...

Spicy sausage salad

Farmers bread with “Fritztaler” ham
Bacon bread

Cheese bread

Neubergerhof sandwich

lettuce | cocktail sauce | fried egg
with chicken

with beef

LIGHT AND HEALTHY ...

Salad variation big

Salad variation small

€4,50
€6,50

€6,50

€ 8,00
€ 8,00
€7,50
€7,50

€ 13,50
€ 16,50

€9,00
€6,00

HOT MEALS

Spaghetti Bolognese

Spaghetti Bolognese small

A pair of sausage

with mustard and bread
Ham-cheese-toast with salad
Ham-cheese-toast without salad

CLASSIC, SWEET ...

Shredded pancake with apple sauce
Shredded pancake with apple sauce small
Apple- or curd cheese strudel

- with vanilla sauce

- with vanilla ice cream

- with whipped cream

ENJOY YOUR MEAL
YOUR FAMILY REITER
AND THE NEUBERGERHOF TEAM

€9,50
€7,50

€5,50
€6,50
€ 5,00

€9,50
€7,50
€ 4,00
€5,20
€5,50
€4,80



